
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

2 

32 

14 

56 

11 

93 

76 

43 

106 

75 

10 

74 

95 

31 

20 

907 

609 

823 

777 

Name 

Sam Mangiameli 

Patrick Laughlin 

Alexandra Sabados 

Dan Goodman 

Matt Mandino 

Rick Snyder 

David Dirks 

Doug Young 

Rob Hickman 

Christina Werley 

Ashley Burt 

James Leithauser 

Alain Van Der Heide 

Pete Norman 

Sean Soulvie 

Paul Friedman 

Zung Tran 

Lisa Hunsicker 

John Allen 

Class 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

GTS4 

GTS3 

GTS4 

GTS3 

Spec Z 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Spec Z 

GTS3 

GTS2 

Spec Z 

GTS2 

GTSU 

GTS3 

GTSU 

GTS4 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5 

Diff 

12.116 

16.631 

22.986 

32.409 

47.247 

1:02.395 

1:08.371 

1:09.038 

1:14.133 

1:14.601 

1:18.570 

1:44.671 

2:51.488 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:55.072 

1:56.860 

1:59.315 

1:59.239 

2:00.611 

2:02.265 

2:03.457 

2:04.454 

2:04.234 

2:04.762 

2:04.680 

2:04.689 

2:08.054 

2:11.615 

2:11.242 

2:13.543 

2:17.189 

2:17.264 

1:58.919 

Make Model 

Mazda Diasio D962r 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Porsche Rsr 

Bmw M3 

911 

Bmw M3 

Nissan 350z 

Bmw M3 

Bmw M3 

Bmw M3 

Nissan 350z 

Bmw Z4 3.0si 

Bmw M3 

Nissan 350z 

Bmw M3 

Porsche 911 Sc 

Bmw E46 M3 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Sponsor 

Mazda Motorsports 

Frenetic Racing 

Hoosier Tire/StopTech/Hawk/SCR Performance 

Snyder Motorsports 

Nissan 

SCR Performance 

Dilysi Racing Performance 

MW3 Motorsports 

BF Goodrich 

Alpine Motorsports / Hoosier Tire / BimmerHaus Performance 

Nissan / BFGoodrich 

RS Asset Management 

MedAware Systems 

Team itec Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  New Track Record (1:55.072) for Super Touring 1 by Sam Mangiameli. 

Printed: 7/15/2014 1:01:54 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

12.116 

Avg. Speed 

77.440 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.072 

Best Speed 

79.776 

Best Lap by 

2 - Sam Mangiameli 

 

High Bob @ High Plains 

Blitz - GTS/ST/986/SpecZ 

Sunday Race #3 

Race started at 14:34:23 

HPR Full Track 2.550 miles 

7/13/2014 02:30 PM 


